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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 71  (48kg) MEDDA FEDERICO LB
ARRAS FRANCESCO SD BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LZ VOLPIN GIORGIO CP
VG
EM
AB
SC

DI FUCCIA ANTIMO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
CICILESE FRANCESCO

27:30
29:28
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 72  (48kg) BOGONOS DRAGOS TS
DI FIORE FRANCESCO SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB PREMOLI SABINA LZ
SD
CP
VG
EM

VOLPIN GIORGIO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
DI FUCCIA ANTIMO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 73  (50kg) SORRENTINO DIEGO CP
FALCINI MANUEL LZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC CICILESE FRANCESCO TS
AB
SD
LB
EM

CELLI MARCO
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
MAROGNA ANTONIO
PREMOLI SABINA
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

30:27
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 74  (50kg) SAIF AKRAM PM
SALERNO DANIELE SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS CELLI MARCO CP
VG
LZ
SD
AB

DI FUCCIA ANTIMO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
VOLPIN GIORGIO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

5 75  (52kg) MOLARO EMANUELE CP
SCARPATO ANDREA SC

RED RSC R2 2:23

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AB CHIAPPINI EMANUELE LB
EM
CP
TS
VG

PREMOLI SABINA
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO
DI FUCCIA ANTIMO
CELLI MARCO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO

10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9
10:9

RED
BLUE

6 76  (52kg) GENOVESE ALESSIO TS
COLANTONI VALERIO LZ BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM FINOCCHIARO ENRICO TS
SD
VG
LB
LZ

CELLI MARCO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
PREMOLI SABINA
VOLPIN GIORGIO

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

7 77  (54kg) GIANDOMENICO DAVIDE VE
DEPOLI CORRADO SC BLUE RSC-I R2 2:57

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EM FINOCCHIARO ENRICO TS
SD
VG
LB
LZ

CELLI MARCO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
PREMOLI SABINA
VOLPIN GIORGIO

9:10
9:10

10:9
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

8 78  (54kg) FAMOSO VALERIO CP
MOSCONI DANILO LZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO SC
TS
AB
LB
EM

CICILESE FRANCESCO
CELLI MARCO
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
PREMOLI SABINA
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
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RED
BLUE

9 79  (57kg) SALIU HASAN LG
FILIPPI MARCO LZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VG MIGLIORE ANTONIO SD
CP
AB
SC
LB

MAROGNA ANTONIO
DI FUCCIA ANTIMO
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
CICILESE FRANCESCO
PREMOLI SABINA

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

10 80  (57kg) GALLETTI MARIO SC
DI DIO EMANUELE LB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP DI FUCCIA ANTIMO LZ
TS
EM
VG
SD

VOLPIN GIORGIO
CELLI MARCO
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
MAROGNA ANTONIO

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

11 81  (60kg) RAMOS DURANGO OSCAR SD
CENTELLI ELIA TS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SC CICILESE FRANCESCO AB
VG
LB
EM
LZ

CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
PREMOLI SABINA
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO
VOLPIN GIORGIO

27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

12 82  (60kg) SARAIELLLO DAVIDE CP
ILAS REMUS CONSTANTIN SC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TS CELLI MARCO SD
AB
LB
LZ
EM

MAROGNA ANTONIO
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
PREMOLI SABINA
VOLPIN GIORGIO
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

27:30
28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

13 83  (63kg) MERRO MARCO PL
ZITO GIUSEPPE SC

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LZ VOLPIN GIORGIO CP
VG
TS
SD
AB

DI FUCCIA ANTIMO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
CELLI MARCO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE

30:27
30:26
30:26
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

14 84  (63kg) DE CHIARA LUCA CP
SERRAU MARCO SD

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LB PREMOLI SABINA TS
SC
EM
AB
LZ

CELLI MARCO
CICILESE FRANCESCO
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
VOLPIN GIORGIO

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
28:28

RED
BLUE

15 85  (66kg) DEL MORO LEONARDO MC
GRIMALDI BIAGIO LB BLUE RSC R1 2:37

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AB CHIAPPINI EMANUELE SC
CP
SD
VG
EM

CICILESE FRANCESCO
DI FUCCIA ANTIMO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

16 86  (66kg) MANISCALCO GIUSEPPE SC
HERMI YASSIN TS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VG MIGLIORE ANTONIO LZ
LB
CP
SD
EM

VOLPIN GIORGIO
PREMOLI SABINA
DI FUCCIA ANTIMO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
FINOCCHIARO ENRICO

28:29
28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
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RED
BLUE

17 87  (80+kg) MARTINESCU CARLOS DANIEL PM
FIASCHETTI VINCENZO LZ BLUE SC R1 2:43

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SD MAROGNA ANTONIO TS
SC
AB
VG
LB

CELLI MARCO
CICILESE FRANCESCO
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE
MIGLIORE ANTONIO
PREMOLI SABINA

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

18 88  (80+kg) VINCIGUERRA DOMENICO MATTIA EM
ALIJA FATON BZ

RED ABB R2 1:29

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CP DI FUCCIA ANTIMO TS
LZ
SC
SD
AB

CELLI MARCO
VOLPIN GIORGIO
CICILESE FRANCESCO
MAROGNA ANTONIO
CHIAPPINI EMANUELE

10:8
10:9
10:8
10:8
10:9

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover
WP Win on points
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